P21000006079

(Re	questor's Name)	
	dress)	
(۸۵	uiess)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
,	•	,
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	





600372043486

09/30/21--01026--005 **25.00

10/21/21--01005--007 **10.00

2021 COT 21 AM II: 27

Y SULKER OCT 22 2021



September 10, 2021

AMORE MIO INVESTMENTS CORP 1820 N CORPORATE LAKES BLVD #103 WESTON, FL 33326

SUBJECT: AMORE MIO INVESTMENTS CORP

Ref. Number: P21000006079

We have received your document for AMORE MIO INVESTMENTS CORP and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is for a LLC, but your entity is a CORP. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

We are enclosing the proper form(s) with instructions for your convenience.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 721A00021883

Yasemin Y Sulker Regulatory Specialist III

www.sunbiz.org

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations

NAME OF CORPORA	ATION:AMORE MIC	INVESTMENTS COR	P
DOCUMENT NUMBI	ER:		
The enclosed Articles of	f Amendment and fee are su	bmitted for filling.	
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this ma	itter to the following:	
	SANDRA M. OYUELA		
_		Name of Contact Perso	n
	AMORE MIO INVESTME	INTS CORP	
_		Firn/ Company	
	1820 N CORPORATE LA	NKES BLVD #103	
_		Address	
	WESTON FL, 33326		
_		City/ State and Zip Cod	le
	Sandra.oyuela69@gmail	l.com	
- -	E-mail address: (to be us	sed for future annual repor	t notification)
	concerning this matter, pleas	se call:	
MARIA DURAN		nt (<u>954</u>	384-9681
Name of	Contact Person	Aren Co	ode & Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount made	payable to the Florida Dep	artment of State:
च्यी \$35 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	S52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)
Amen Divisi P.O. E	Bu Address dinent Section on of Corporations sox 6327 assee, FL 32314	Americ Divisio The C 2415	Address Iment Section on of Corporations centre of Tallahassee N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 assec, FL 32303

Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

(Name of Corporat	ion as currently filed with	the Florida Dept. of State	· -	
F	21000006079			
(Docu	ment Number of Corporation	on (if known)		
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Floridits Articles of Incorporation:	a Statutes, this Florida Pro	ofit Corporation adopts the fo	ollowing amen	dment(s) to
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the o	corporation:			
			The	пеж
name must be distinguishable and contain the word "c "inc.," or Co," or the designation "Corp," "Inc, "chartered," "professional association," or the abbr	." or "Co". A professio.	or "incorporated" or the abb nal corporation name must	reviation "Cor contain the w	p., " 'ord
B. Enter new principal office address, if applicable	e;			
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET AD	DRESS)			_
	·			262
				J.
C. Paramanana Wanashana (A. 11. A.			اسم رسم ا	
C. Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	9X1		7	√2 1 .2
		· ··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(.:	
			<u>[Z]X</u>	≩ [
			- CO	= (
	**** ***			<u>~</u>
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered new registered agent and/or the new registered	red office address in Flor	ida, enter the name of the	. ليا	7
new registered agent and an the new registered	other hadress;			
Name of New Revistered Agent		·		
	(Florida street address)			
New Registered Office Address:		N		
then the property sylves your and.	(City)	, Florida	(Zip Code)	-
			(,	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Re-	gistered Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent.	I am familiar with and acc	ept the obligations of the pos	ition.	
0:	atura of Meso D. Co., D.			
Sign	ature of New Registered As	gent, ij changing		

Check if applicable

AMORE MIO INVESTMENTS CORP

 $[\]Box$ The amendment(s) is/are being filed pursuant to s. 607.0120 (11) (e), F.S.

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title.

P = President, V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk, CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sully Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add Example:

X Change	<u>PT</u>	John Doe	
X Remove	<u>Y</u>	Mike Jones	
X Add	<u>SV</u>	Sally Smith	
Type of Action (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	Name	Address
1) Change	MGR	JUAN CARLOSDOMINGUEZ	1820 N CORPORATE LAKES BLVD #103
Add			WESTON FL, 33326
X Remove			
2) Change	<u> </u>	JOHN A. OYUELA	1820 N CORPORATE LAKES BLVD #103
X Add			WESTON FL. 33326
Remove Change	· ······		
Add			
Remove			
4) Change			
Add			
Remove			·
5) Change			pa-state and the state of the s
Add			
Remove			
6) Change			
Add			
Remove			

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary).	(Be specific)	
If an amendment provides for an exchiprovisions for Implementing the amer (if not applicable, indicate N/A)	ange, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, idment if not contained in the amendment itself:	

The date of each amendment(s) ac	loption:	, if other then the
date this document was signed.		
Effective date if applicable:	(no more than 99 days after amendment file date)	-
Note: If the date inserted in this b document's effective date on the De	lock does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, thi partment of State's records.	s date will not be listed as the
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(CHECK ONE)	
The amendment(s) was/were add action was not required.	pted by the incorporators, or board of directors without shareholder	action and shareholder
☐ The amendment(3) was/were ado by the shareholders was/were su	pted by the shareholders. The number of votes east for the amendm flictent for approval.	eni(s)
	roved by the shareholders brough voting groups. The following state each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amondment(s):	!emen!
"The number of votes oust	for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by'		
	(voting group)	
selected	rector, president or other officer if directors or officers have not be to be an incorporator if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other ced fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
	Sandra Magali Oyuela Vargas	
	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
	S) redor	
	(Title of person signing)	

COVER LETTER

Registration Section Division of Corporations

Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO:

AMORE M SUBJECT:	IIO INVESTMENTS CORP		
	Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	SANDRA M OYUELA		
		Name of Person	
	AMORE MIO INVESTM	ENTS CORP	
		Firm/Company	
	1820 N CORPORATE LA	KES BLVD # 103	
		Address	
	WESTON FL. 33326		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	sandra.oyuela69@gmail.com		
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report noti-	fication)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
MARIA DURAN		954 384-9661	
Name o	f Person	at () Area Code Daytime	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check forth	ne following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Addres Registration S		Street Address: Registration Sec	ction
Division of C		Division of Cor	
P.O. Box 632		The Centre of T	

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

AMORE MIO INVESTMENTS CORP (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on JANUARY 28, 2021 and assigned Florida document number P21000006079 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida street address

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

. Florida

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	JUAN CARLOS DOMINGUEZ	1820 N CORPORATE LAKES BLVD SUITE 103	□ Add
		WESTON FL. 33326	■Remove
		-114	□Change
MGR	SANDRA M.OYUELA	1820 N CORPORATE LAKES BLVD SUITE 103	= Add
		WESTON FL, 33326	□Remove
			□Change
MGR	JOHN A. OYUELA	1820 N CORPORATE LAKES BLVD SUITE 103	= Add
		WESTON FL, 33326	□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			Chau

-	
-	
-	
_	
(If an eff Note:	ive date, if other than the date of filing: (optional) ective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605,0207 (If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable stanutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as tent's effective date on the Department of State's records.
ne recor ord is fi	d specifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the ed.
Dated	··································
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00

WesternUnion\WU	WESTERN UNION FINANCIAL SERVICES INC. Peyeble at Wets Pargo Blank Overd Junicoon - Downton	- ISSUER - Englawood, Colorado MONEY.
PUBL	IX #1469	19-297794460
	6 349404 D 081021 1 1146 41 192977944606 L 001469	\$ 25.00
PAY EXACTLY THENTY-F	IVE DOLLARS AND NO CENTS	PAYMENT FOR/ACCT.#
1830 N. Corporate buy	25.6.6.6.6.6.6.6.6.6.6.6.6.6.6.6.6.6.6.6	harvest fire to be a second

1:1021004001: 40192977944606#

.. MONEY ORDER RECEIPT - NON NEGOTIABLE ...

AGT 349404 LDC 001469 DT 081021 \$25.00 25DDLLARS AND NO CENTS

BETAIN THIS MONEY ORDER EXCENT. IT MUST BE INCLUDED WITH ALL EXPLINE REQUESTS, BE SUIZE TO READ IMPORTANT BEPORTATION BELOW AND OR BACK. For you own records it is recommended that you make a photocopy of the government Money, Order before providing is the recommended that you make a photocopy of the government Money Purposes and the second Money, PURPOSES ARE MARKET YOU THE purchaser agree that Western Union Francis Services Inc. (MUFS) need not stop payment on or molece by refund a bid of solder MUFS. Money, Order JETSSE (1) you fill in the face of the Money Order at the time of

on or replace or returns a lost or scient WUES. Many Order __resp. (1) rob. (if in the lace of the Money Order at the time of purchase and (2) you report his loss or treft to Western Union FREYColl Sences for in writing immediately, and (3) tou provide WUES with the original Money Order recept asset of the Money Orde



LOAD THIS DIRECTION, THIS SIDE UP